
LOT 12 CROSSWINDS S/D PHASE 1.
QC 1152-452, WD 1117-1483
WD 1190-2220

HATHAWAY IVAN R
833 SW CHESTERFIELD CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03117-112

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/20/2025 KS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

208,916
10,048
35,000

253,964
84,118

169,846
HX HB VX 13 169,846

0
253,964

0

256,481

1190/2220 3/11/2010 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL W ROBERTS

IVAN R HATHAWAY

1117/1483 4/24/2007 WD Q V 126,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DELTA OMEGA PROPERTIE

MICHAEL W ROBERTS
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26563 SFR 496 12/31/2007

2011HX Base Yr

833 SW CHESTERFIELD CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,820 123.4800 138.30 251,706 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1506

BAS 1,506 100 1,506 172,872

FGR 410 55 226 25,942

FOP 36 30 11 1,262

FSP 192 40 77 8,839

2,144 1,820 208,916

BAS= W26 FSP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W24 S39 E13 N2 E12 FOP=  E6 N6
W6 S6$ N6 E6 FGR= S10 E19 N20 W9 N3 W10 S13$ N13 E10 S3 E9
N21$.
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6

6
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16

12

16
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6

6

6

6

FGR

10

19

20

9

3

10

13

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 996.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,988

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 960

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 4,100

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,800

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

10,048

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


